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RFC 919/922 BEAMI BEUIREIR

RFC 925/1027 % LAN ARP/{{IE ARP

RFC 950 FM%I%>

RFC 951 BOOTP

RFC 1151 RDP

« RFC 1191 B&1ZMTU &I

RFC 1256 ICMP B8FR82 & IN

RFC 1305/2030 NTP v3 FI{& & NTP

RFC 1493 #74% MIB

RFC 1518/1519 (CIDR)

RFC 1541/1542/2131/3396/ 3442 DHCP

RFC 1757/2819 RMON 1 MIB

RFC 2131/3046 DHCP/ BOOTP FR4f

RFC 2132 DHCP &I

RFC 2251 LDAP v3

RFC 2338/3768/2787 VRRP 1 MIB

RFC 2581 TCP #Z=in4|

RFC 3021 {£F 31 {URIZ

RFC 3060 K&/

RFC 3176 sFlow

« IETF ZZ“IP/IPVPN RS 5 IEEE802.1aq
SPB 945"

BRI TE S AL (SDN)

« RFC 7348 EHI R BHM (VXLAN)
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= m*ERE

/RS

056900-X24C2

056900-T24C2

056900-X48C6

056900-T48C6

0S6900-X48C4E

056900-V48C8

0S6900-C32E

ImO8E

HINAK MmO
USBimM
=R

FRBRIRER
1&g

& P ERAE R
EGiT ]

TURMNES

Az

SDRAM
HiEEE
RIMAE

B R

FER

Ij]* *k
=R/
RAAC FERRTHY
IR B R AT
&) (MTBF)

SR8 DC FEREY
HIMTBF

BE

(MFEFXE)

B8
(2BECE™)

BIfEREE T
ERE

[ERIXENE T
BRE

FERE

TSR

EFTE

26 SFP+
2 QSFP28

4+1

32GB

8 GB

32 MB

25.6 Tb/s
833 Mpps
<650 ns
75W / 197W

747 Btu/h
787,775 h

689,794 h

44.3 cm
(17.42 in)

47.33 cm
(18.63 in.)

4.4 cm
(1.73 in.)

6.694 kg
(14.75 b)

10.42 kg
(22.97 lb)

0°C E 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BESTF 55°C
NIEFESIN

0°C & 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BEST 55°C
ESSFESTE
-10°C = 70°C
(14°F &
158°F)
5% Z= 95%,
ToRE
5% Z= 95%,
TRIE

24 10GBASE-T,
2 SFP+ #1
2 QSFP28

1
1
1

4+1

32GB

8 GB

32 MB

25.6 Tb/s
833 Mpps
<650 ns

91 W /209 W

757 Btu/h
705,352 h

625,766 h

44.3 cm
(17.42 in)

47.33 cm
(18.63 in.)

4.4 cm
(1.73 in.)

6.854 kg
(15.11 lb)

10.56 kg
(23.28 lb)

0°C E 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BEST 55°C
ENEEESIE

0°C Z 45°C
(32°F &

113°F)

BEBT 55°C

ENSES]!

-10°C & 70°C
(14°F &

158°F)

5% Z= 95%,
RIE

5% Z 95%,

TR e

Y ERPNERERET6AF THIESNIZIENEANE
* IESKBRRNM O BREX: TRREWARE. BATIRE: BENKARLT _EBREHHT.
“ORETEBE—TRBRRNM T BIRER, E1E8KRESE

BARHUEH

Fa/RK45ER1IR. OmniSwitch 6900

48 SFP+ 1
6 QSFP28

4+1

32GB

8 GB

32 MB
38.4Tb/s
1620 Mpps
<650ns

114W / 392W

1214 Btu/h
384,636 h

385,405 h

44.3 cm
(17.42 in)

47.33 cm
(18.63 in.)

4.4 cm
(1.73in.)

9.034 kg
(19.91 Ib)

10.48 kg
(23.10 lb)

0°C & 45°C

(32°F &
113°F)
BEBST 55°C
AT B EIRAN

0°C & 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BEST 55°C
R EhAN
-10°C £ 70°C
(14°F =
158°F)
5% Z= 95%,
TRE
5% Z 95%,
ToR R

48 10GBASE-T
#0 6 QSFP28

4+1

32 GB

8 GB

32 MB
38.4Tb/s
1620 Mpps
<650 ns
139W / 315W

1101 Btu/h
372,562 h

373,507 h

44.3 cm
(17.42 in)

47.33 cm
(18.63 in.)

4.4 cm
(1.73in.)

9.254 kg
(20.40 Ib)

10.7 kg
(23.58 b)

0°C Z 45°C
(32°FE
113°F)
REST 55°C
iSERIESIE

0°CZE 45°C
(32°F =

113°F)

BEBT 55°C

NP

-10°C £ 70°C
(14°F =

158°F)

5% = 95%,

TRE

5% % 95%,

TRH

40 SFP+,
8 SFP28 Al
4 QSFP28

1
1
1

5+1

32GB

8 GB

32 MB
38.4Tb/s
1500 Mpps
<650 ns
152W / 395W

1568 Btu/h
305,092 h

317,286 h

43.8 cm
(17.26 in)

51.5 cm
(20.27 in)

4.4 cm
(1.73 in.)

8.534 kg
(21.83 Ib)

10.5 kg
(23.14 lb)

0°C E 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BEST 55°C
INEBFESIE

0°CE 45°C
(32°F =

113°F)

BERST 55°C

ENEFESITE

-10°C £ 70°C
(14°F =

158°F)

5% = 95%,
RE

5% = 95%,

TR

48 SFP28 #
8 QSFP28

5+1

64 GB

8 GB

32 MB

51.2 Tb/s
3000 Mpps
<600 ns
226W / 532W

1876 Btu/h
203,816 h

208,537 h

43.8 cm
(17.26 in)

53.6 cm
(21.1in)

4.4 cm
(1.73 in.)

9.384 kg
(20.68 Ib)

11.35 kg
(25.02 lb)

0°C & 45°C

(32°F &
113°F)
BEST 55°C
T B EIRAN

0°CE45°C
(32°F =

113°F)

BEST 55°C

ENEEESH]H

-10°C E 70°C
(14°F =

158°F)

5% % 95%,
Rk

5% % 95%,

TR AR

32 (QSFP28)

5+1

64 GB

8 GB

32 MB

64 Tb/s

4800 Mpps
<600 ns
175W / 510W

1228 Btu/h
371,983 h

382,763 h

43.8 cm
(17.26 in)

51.5 cm
(20.27 in)

4.4 cm
(1.73 in.)

8.514 kg
(18.77 lb)

10.48
(23.10 lb)

0°C & 45°C
(32°F &
113°F)
BESTF 55°C
NEFESN

0°C = 45°C
(32°F &

113°F)

BEST 55°C

NEFIESN

-10°C £ 70°C
(14°F &

158°F)

5% Z 95%,
R

5% Z= 95%,

TRk
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FER
P8 OmniSwitch 6900 B S#F2 5 1+1 JUR. BJ#ER AC #1 DC RBJR. ERMERBFERTAERNEN, BrR
BR, DAMEHATRMEIFNER, ERFEMERIERBRFNAZTUIRS . PIE 056900 BLSEAM NEIRKE.

HRIRE 056900C rJAF 0S6900-V72, C32, C32E, X48E #[1 V48

BIRES 0S6900C-BP-F 0S6900C-BP-R 0S6900C-BPD-F 0S6900C-BPD-R

iR TR 650W AC ZFIRRIR,  RIR1E 650W AC EARTR, HEIR1E 650W AC EFEIE, Y, 650W AC £ IR, H
HAIEEBNHLIRIT HEZEfENHLIRIT HAIEEBNHLIRIT BEERBXHNRIRIT

R~F 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 40 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 40mm  50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x
mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x (1.99 in x 12.2 in x 1.58 in.) 40 mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x 40 mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x
1.58 in.) 1.58 in.) 1.58 in.)

E=s 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.)

WMINEE/ER  100-240VAC, 50-60Hz/10-5A  100-240VAC, 50-60Hz/10-5A 36-72VDC/25-11A 36-72VDC/25-11A
3y 8.2-3.5A 5 7.8- 3.8A 3y 8.2-3.5A 5 7.8- 3.8A

ENEINER 650W 650W 48VDC, 650 W 48VDC, 650 W

NEHE 1 1 1 1

FFIRE 056900X RTFF 0S6900X48, T48 1 0S6900X24, T24

BiRRS 0S6900X-BP-F 0S6900X-BP-R 0S6900X-BPD-F 0S6900X-BPD-R

iR HERIY, 650W AC ZRIERIR,  1RIR{L 400W AC ERBIR, IR, 650W AC ZFER, Y 400W AC £ IR, H
HRIZEENHLIZT HEZERNENHIRIZT HRIZEEENHIZT BEERNBNHLIZIT

R~ 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 40 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 40 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x 50.5 mm x 310.2 mm x
mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x mm (1.99in x 12.2inx 1.58 40 mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x 40 mm (1.99 in x 12.2 in x
1.58 in.) in.) 1.58 in.) 1.58 in.)

- 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.) 0.983 kg (2.16 lb.)

ENEJE/EBE  100-240VAC, 50-60Hz/6-3A  100-240VAC, 50-60Hz/6-3A 20 Z 75 VDC/14-4A (200W -20 £ -75 VDC/14-4A (200W
i) 36 & 75 VDC/ 14-7A, i) 36 & 75 VDC/ 14-7A,

(400W i) (400W i)
SEINR 400 Watts 400 Watts 12V/16A, 5V/3A (200W) 12V/16A, 5V/3A (200W)
12V/33.3A, 5V/3A (400W) 12V/33.3A, 5V/3A (400W)
XEBE#HE 1 1 1 1

TTBER
056900 ZFI3ZH%A,

056900-X24C2-F 0S6900-X24C2-F: 1RU #58, #=2fH 24 > 10G SFP+ i, 2 P 10G SFP+ik 574 17 588 3% VFL 70 2 > 100G QSFP28 i
O, Heb SFP+ IO R%E A 1/10GE #8228, QSFP28 ix[1=]1%E A 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE £, MBIZEHZ. 158
BEWAC BIR, BIRL, BPFEMHEANET, EZREH.

056900-X24C2-R 056900-X24C2-R: 1RU #1546, 1=2ff 24 > 10G SFP+ iR, 2 /> 10G SFP+if 037 #5 £1T BERso# VFL #1 2 > 100G QSFP28 i
O, Hep SFP+ iwORI%E AN 1/10GE 122, QSFP28 ix[7I%E A 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE H, MEERIHZ . 158
BEWAC BIR, BREL, APFMENE, LZREH.

0S6900-X24C2D-F  0S6900-X24C2D-F: 1RU #1568, 12 24 N 10G SFP+ i%[, 2 D 10G SFP+iHO#F 17 888888 VFL #1 2 ) 100G QSFP28 i
O, He SFP+ in ORI E A 1/10GE #8220, QSFP28 ix[7]I%E A 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE Ex, MBIZEHR. 158
BEWDC BIR, BFL%, APFMEAET, LREH.

056900-X24C2D-R  0S6900-X24C2D-R: 1RU #1358, 121 24 D 10G SFP+ iH, 2 D 10G SFP+i[O37 4% F4T $4p&s2 VFL 1 2 D 100G QSFP28 i
O, HEr SFP+ IxORI8E S 1/10GE 183, QSFP28 if[17Ji& &N 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE 2, MEZERIFIZ. 58
BENDC BiR, BiFL, BFPFMEAFE, LZREMH.

056900-T24C2-F 0S6900-T24C2-F: 1RU #1786, 12 24 1 10G BaseT ix[0, 2 > 10G SFP+ i1 373% E1T $48& T & VFL ixOF0 2 D QSFP28 i
O, Hr 10G BaseT i O RIi%ER 1/10GE 183, QSFP28 it [ 7% &4 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &=, MBIZ/GH
R. MAEBEWAC BIR, BEFEL, BPRFHEAE, EZREH,

056900-T24C2-R 0S6900-T24C2-R: 1RU #158, 121t 24 7 10G BaseT ix[, 2 M 10G SFP+ x5 4F £47 sER&o# VFL i% A0 2 D QSFP28 i
O, Er10G BaseT i[O AIREXR 1/10GE #3t, QSFP28 ifi[17i% &/ 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE 1z, MEZERFIH!
K. MAEBEWAC BIR, BEL, BFPFHEANE, EZREH,

RARMEH
Bal/R 4% 8Rif, OmniSwitch 6900 7
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056900 ZRFI3ZHEA

0S6900-T24C2D-F

0S6900-T24C2D-R

0S6900-X48C6-F

0S6900-X48C6-R

056900-X48C6D-F

056900-X48C6D-R

056900-X48C4E-F

056900-X48C4E-R

0S6900-X48C4ED-F

0S6900-X48C4ED-R

056900-T48Cé6-F

056900-T48C6-R

0S6900-T48C6D-F

0S6900-T48C6D-R

0S6900-V48C8-F

0S6900-V48C8-R

056900-V48C8D-F

056900-V48C8D-R

056900-C32E-F

BARHUEH

056900-T24C2D-F: 1RU #138, 121 24 /> 10G BaseT i1, 2 P 10G SFP+ i [137 45 F4T8E88 8% VFL i%F0 2 > QSFP28
i%0, E 10G BaseT ix 71X &R 1/10GE 2, QSFP28 i PJi%&E S 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &3, MBIZE/EH!
K. MAEEEWDC BR, BiR%, BPFEMHENTE, EZREH,

0S6900-T24C2D-R: 1RU #1585, =2 24 > 10G BaseT i, 2 > 10G SFP+ i [ 7 35 E1755E8a# VFL ixOF0 2 NQSFP28
i%0, Ef 10G BaseT iR RIXE N 1/10GE 22, QSFP28 i[O AJI8 &}y 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &z, MEZEAH
K. NFAEBEWDC BR, BiR%, ARFMHENTE, LZREH,

056900-X48C6-F: 10G DAKKI 3 BA#ad], 124t 48 D 10G SFP+ i [OF] 6 D 100G QSFP28 i, HA SFP+ it O FIiRE N
1/10GE #&1(, QSFP28 if[1PJi%& }1 00GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &=, MBIZEH2. MBS AC BR, BR%, AP
FHEAFR, LREH,

056900-X48C6-R: 10G LAKW 3 B4, 21 48 D 10G SFP+ I MF0 6 > 100G QSFP28 M, HFR SFP+ i OF[RE N
1/10GE &1\, QSFP28 if[1rJi%& /1 00GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE #&=, MEZERIFIZ. AEBEWAC BIR, AP FHEAN
+*, EZREH,

056900-X48C6D-F: 10G LAKW 3 B34, 1242 48 D 10G SFP+ U1 6 P 100G QSFP28 iHM, E SFP+ IHORNEE N
1/10GE #£x(, QSFP28 i[1rJi%&E ) 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &=, MBIZEH%. MAEESXN DC B3R, AP FEME
ANF, EBREH,

056900-X48C6D-R: 10G LAKR 3 R33HaM, 24t 48 1 10G SFP+ i IF] 6 4 100G QSFP28 i1, Er SFP+ ik A8 E R
1/10GE #£x(, QSFP28 i [1rJi%&E /) 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &=, MEZERIF2. MFMAEESXN DC BR, AR FME
AF, EZREH,

056900-X48C4E-F: 10G LUK 3 B, 1244 40 1 10G SFP+ [, 8 P 25G SFP28 i [F1 4 1 100G QSFP28i#[1, Heh
SFP+ IO FIi& &~ 1/10GE 1&%, SFP28 i%[PJi%&E 1/10/25GE 13, QSFP28 ix[1F[iZE X 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE
B, FTEIHOSZIE MACsec, MBIZEGHNR. FAESWAC BiF, BiRZ%, AP FMEATE, LZREMH.

056900-X48C4E-R: 10G UKW 3 ER33EH, 121 40 D 10G SFP+ iR, 8 /> 25G SFP28 i [F] 4 D 100G QSFP28iH [, Hh
SFP+ I PII8 B X 1/10GE #83%, SFP28 %P8 EJ 1/10/25GE &5, QSFP28 iHMAi&E H 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE
B, FTEIHOZIF MACsec, MEZERTHNR. HFEEEWAC BiR, BiRZ%, BPFMEAE, LZREMH.
056900-X48C4ED-F: 10G LAKRI 3 RAHaM, 121 40 D 10G SFP+ i1, 8 /™ 25G SFP28 ixMF0 4 P 100G QSFP28

im0, Eb SFP+ ixORNRKEN 1/10GE 183, SFP28 w1718 E A 1/10/25GE £, QSFP28 ixIAIREN
100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE 13, FiBinOX%1F MACsec, MBIZGEHIL. HFAEEEW DC BIR, BiR%k, AP FHEAN
*, LZREH,

056900-X48C4ED-R: 10G AR 3 B34/, 24 40 1 10G SFP+ i1, 8 > 25G SFP28 %141 4 > 100G QSFP28
U0, Heh SFP+ IO RHEE R 1/10GE 83, SFP28 iHMFIIZE A 1/10/25GE #&5, QSFP28 i eli&&E N
100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE 18z, FiAIHO1F MACsec, MEZRIFNR. TFAEEEI DC BIR, BIR%, BPFEA
+*, EZREH,

056900-T48C6-F: 10G LAKR 3 EAHeH, 121 48 N 10G-BaseT i OF] 6 > 100G QSFP28 i1, HA 10GT IO T8 E R
1/10G 183, QSFP28 i[O P8 E ) 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE #53t, MBTEGEHS. MBEESWAC BF, BEL, AP
FEAE, L3REH,

056900-T48C6-R: 10G LAKW 3 B3, 21t 48 1 10G-BaseT ix[#F1 6 > 100G QSFP28 ix[M, E 10GT i O RiRE R
1/10G 183, QSFP28 i%[PIIZE X 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE #53t, MWEZERES. MBEEEWAC BF, BEL, AP
FiEANE, LZREH,

056900-T48C6D-F: 10G AKX 3 B3], 121 48 1 10G-BaseT [0 6 > 100G QSFP28 ik, Eh 10GT ixOFRE R
1/10G #x,, QSFP28 % [1FIi% & A 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &, MBIZ/GEH4. HFAEBESW DC BiR, AP FMEAN
£, EZREH,

0S6900-T48C6D-R: 10G LAKAR 3 B4, 121 48 D 10G-BaseT i 70 6 P 100G QSFP28 i%[, EF 10GT HORIIEE R
1/10G #=,, QSFP28 i [1FIi% & A 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE &, MEZERIHIA. HAEBESW DC BIR, AP FMHEAN
£, EZREH,

056900-V48C8-F: 25GE LAKM =233#4, 2t 48 1 25G SFP28 i1 8x100G QSFP28 i1, HFR 25G SFP28 xR
B} 1/10/25GE, QSFP28 i [1FII% &} 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE, MBIZEHIS. HEEESNAC BR, BR%, AP

FHEAFR, LREHS,

0S6900-V48C8-R: 25GE LAKM=/Z35H#4l, 121 48 4 25G SFP28 i 151 8x100G QSFP28 i1, ELrh 25G SFP28 i [1AYFIi&
&9 1/10/25GE, QSFP28 i 7Ii& & & 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE, MEZERIFS. MABESWAC BF, BFL%, AP

FHEAFR, LREHS,

056900-V48C8D-F: 25GE LUK = 233iH, 3214 48 D 25G SFP28 i 151 8x100G QSFP28 i1, EA 25G SFP28 iHMAI ]

8 &% 1/10/25GE, QSFP28 ixAI%E N 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE, MBIZ/EHS, HFEEEW DC BYE, BiR%, A

PEMENE, LZREH,

056900-V48C8D-R: 25GE LUK =233, 121 48 1 25G SFP28 i%[1F1 8x100G QSFP28 [, EFR 25G SFP28 ik A9 =]

8 &% 1/10/25GE, QSFP28 i#FI%E N 100GE/40GE/4x25GE/4x10GE, MEZERIHS, HFEE S DC BYF, BiR%, A

PEMEANE, L2REH,

056900-C32E-F: 100G LAKR 3 B34, 124t 32 4 100G QSFP28 ii%[1., QSFP28 BJiR&E A 100G Y 40G 5f 4x25G &f 4x10G

wO. MBIZETHR, BEaWAC BREMERE. MEILMAS FMEA R LRES,

Pal/R - 45 BA T, OmniSwitch 6900 8
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056900 FFI3ZH%A,

056900-C32E-R 056900-C32E-R: 100G LAAR 3 E2R3#eH, #2144 32 D 100G QSFP28 ik, QSFP28 FIi&EJy 100G i 40G 5§ 4x25G & 4x10G
W, MEZAIHR, BEaWAC BRMBRE. MILKAS FMEA RN LRER.

056900-C32ED-F 056900-C32ED-F: 100G LAKM 3 B3, 1214 32 1 100G QSFP28 1%, QSFP28 AIIRE A 100G I 40G Y 4x25G Y 4x10G
mh. MBIZEHIS, BEWDC BIR. MEMAFFHEARN EZREMF.

056900-C32ED-R  0S6900-C32ED-R: 100G AR 3 E3XHAN, #2132 > 100G QSFP28 i1, QSFP28 RIIREH) 100G 5k 40G 5k 4x25G 5f 4x10G
. MEZEmHIL, 8IS DCEIR, FEHMASFIHENF LREMF.,

056900 =R

056900C-BP-F TBEIRILAY 650W AC B EIR, HEIZERLA. 1 & 056900-V72, C32, C32E, X48CAE Ty V48C8 iLIRMERAHIR, &
ERERERNBIRL.

0S6900C-BP-R EIRILAT 650W AC P EIR, HEZERNRAN. 5 1 & 056900-V72, C32, C32E, X48CAE Ty V48C8 iR AR AEIR, &

FEIERERNERE.

056900C-BPD-F HERILAY 650W DC EMEIR, HBIEGEAREN. J 1 4 056900-V72, €32, C32E, X48C4E 5§ V48C8 IR R EIR,

0S6900C-BPD-R R 650W DC B ER, HEZERRA. 5 1 & 056900-V72, €32, C32E, X48C4E 5§ V48C8 iR R LT EIR,

056900X-BP-F R HY 400W AC ZP IR, HBIEEARHN, 51 & 056900-X48C6/T48C6 B 056900-X24C2/T24C2 RIRHIRHALIEIE,
BIEERERNBEIRE.

056900X-BP-R IR A 400W AC ZPFEIR, BHEZERNSZA, 1 A 056900-X48C6/T48C6 of 056900-X24C2/T24C2 SHRAIRH A Z IR,

BIEERERNERL.
0S6900X-BPD-F TR AY 400W DC BRI, HBIZEEAA. 91 A 056900-X48C6/T48C6 T 056900-X24C2/T24C2 IR AR LR,
0S6900X-BPD-R R H] 400W DC FH R, H/EZEBNEA. 9 1 4 056900-X48C6/T48C6 5 056900-X24C2/T24C2 IRAIR MRS FEIR,
056900 X3
0S6900C-FTKIT-F  0S6900C XLES#&ELR, Jy 056900-V72 1 C32 A, HEIZERE, &6 XA,
0S6900C-FTKIT-R ~ 0S6900C XIES#&ELR, y 056900-V72 1 C32 A, HEZERIAH, &6 TNRE.
0S6900V-FTKIT-F 056900V48 X EEIEIR, HRAIZEERE, & 6 TRE.
0S6900V-FTKIT-R 056900V48 XEERIR, HEZERAH, & 6 TR,
0S6900X-FTKIT-F 0S6900X KIE3HELR,  056900-X48C6 5§ 056900-T48C6 F3, HBIZ/EAH, &5 THE.
0S6900X-FTKIT-R  0S6900X KEHEHR, J 056900-X48C6 5 056900-T48C6 B, HEZERNLAE], &5 PRE.

152

GigE SFP MSA(ZIR M) R 23

SFP-GIG-SX 1000BASE-SX FIKIAKM AL UL 2E (SFP MSA), ZFFZIRHLT, 62.5/125umiEKAIEHEEES #49300m, 50/125pm jE<AIE
HEEES A A500m, LCERESS,

SFP-GIG-LX 1000BASE-LX FIKLAKMIFELF UL 2S (SFP MSA),  SZ3F 97125 pm i RAVBIENET . EHIERAA 10km, LC Ei%E,

SFP-GIG-LH40 1000BASE-LH FIKIAKMFEETUL L 2S (SFP MSA), 2% 9/125 pm BARAYBAES AT, (EEER Alik 40km, LC EELR,

SFP-GIG-LH70 1000BASE-LH FJK AKX R YU L 2S (SFP MSA), 2335 9/125 pm KRB AT, (E4IER Alik 70km, LC HEELR,

SFP-GIG-EXTND 1000BASE-EXTND FJKIAKMIFLLF UL 2S (SFP MSA), 2% 50/125 pum SR RAIEBENET, BB AIA 70km, LC EIZ:E.

GigE IR[EISFP MSA(ZR M) UL 23

SFP-GIG-BX-U 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb AXWFRIR, SR [a RAZSEAE4BE R PIIX 10 km, LC #HE83, EH{EMA SFP-GIG-BX-D migit.

SFP-GIG-BX-U20 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb LAKRIFEHELR, IR BARSEA LB AIA 20 km, LC 3E%S:, T AEM SFP-GIG-BX-D20 Mi&it,

SFP-GIG-BX-U40 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb AXWYERIR . SR[aRAZSEA R HBE R PIIX 40 km, LC ##E88, EH{EMA SFP-GIG-BX-D40 Migit,
&

SFP-GIG-BX-D 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb AXWJei&tk , IR BIE/ A EREER PIIA 10 km, LC E#E2E, EHEMA SFP-GIG-BX-U Mmikit.
SFP-GIG-BX-D20 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb AXWYERIR , IR [a1 RAZSEA R HBER PIX 20 km, LC ##%88, ER{EM SFP-GIG-BX-U20 Mixit,
SFP-GIG-BX-D40 1000BASE-BX 10 Gb AXWJ6tEiR . IR SRIESEA(EHMIE R AIIA 40 km, LC 223, EN(EMA SFP-GIG-BX-U40 Mikit,
SFP-10G-T 10G BASE-T LAKMIUUA2E, RJ45 BVEIRIH O
SFP-10G-C60CM 10G EJEf@4E (60cm, SFP+)
SFP-10G-C1M 10G BHIEHLE (1m, SFP+)
SFP-10G-C3M 10G HEf@4E (3m, SFP+)
SFP-10G-C7M 10G HEfA48 (7m, SFP+)
SFP-10G-SR 10G U k88 (SFP+), (R LC HEi%28, 45 850nm WRAISINLT, EHIEE A 300m,
SFP-10G-LR 10G F UL RS (SFP+), {£ LC EIEER, XI5 1310nm SERABENLT, EHIEERHA10 km,
SFP-10G-ER 10G FU A 2% (SFP+), fHF LC E#E2:, IF 1550nm SERAIEBARALL . EiMEERAIA 40 km,
FAMEH
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SFP-10G-ZR
SFP-10G-LRM
SFP-10G-GIG-SR
SFP-10G-GIG-LR
10 GigE

10G HUWUE RS (SFP+) . {FF LC 3228, 5 1550nm KAVEBAENLT . (E4IEEAIX 80 km,

10G HWUASS (SFP+). fEF LC iEHEE:, 45 1310nm BKAMISIENL . 7E FDDI £ (62.5 um) E{EHEEEANA 220 m,
WIR SFP+ UL RS, FF LC EHEER, XIF 850nm JRKAIZIEN LT, X 45F 1000Base-SX F1 10Base-SR/SW.,

WIR SFP+ FU AR, 1E/ LC EiZZ:, X5 1310nm KA SRS, 235 1000Base-SX F1 10Base-SR/SW,

IX[EISFP MSA(ZIEIMY)UILA2S

SFP-10G-BX-D
SFP-10G-BX-U
10 GigE
SFP-10G-CWDM

SFP-10G-24DWD80

25 GigE

10GBASE-LR JtU & 2%, WREIRENABEEERIX 10km, LCIERREE, TR SFP-10G-BX-U Mikit.

10GBASE-LR YUt & 28, aBENAEMEEF LA 10km, LCERES, & SFP-10G-BX-D migit.

CWDM - DWDM SFP+ 1R 53

10GBASE-ER/EW ¢ CWDM LS& 28 SFP MSA, SFF-8472/8431/8432, Sx#%F 1551nm SRARAUSIENLT, (E4IEEAIIA 40 km, LC
R,

10GBASE-ZR Y DWDM Wk 22 802.3ae, X#HKIK 1558.17 nm/ @& 24 (100GHz ITU Grid), f&%ifEE 80 km, LCEHESR
SFP28 Uk 23

SFP-25G-SR

SFP-25G-CLR
SFP-25G-LR
SFP-25G-A20M
SFP-25G-C1M
SFP-25G-C3M
SFP-25G-C5M
40 GigE

25GBASE-SR Jt£F IR 2% (SFP28), CPRI25G, OTU4 JEARIR, H57E OM3 SARIEET{EH 70m, £ OM4 SARIEEF(E4H 100m, LC
HEERR,

25GBASE-LR JL4F U4 2% (SFP28), CPRI 25G, OTU4 &R, 285 1310nm BRI BIENLLT, EMIEEAIIA2 km, LCEEES,
25GBASE-LR, 3Z#F 1310nm RIKHIRE L, EHMIERPIIA10 km, LCERESS,

25 G EiENEF (20m, SFP28)

25 G EiE@4% (1m, SFP28)

25 G EiF@45 (3m, SFP28)

25 G EiEH4 (5m, SFP28)

QSFP+ IR 28

QSFP-40G-SR
QSPF-40G-SR-BD

QSFP-40G-LR

QSFP-40G-ER

QSFP-40G-LM4

QSFP-40G-CLR

QSF-4x10G-SR

40 GigE
QSFP-40G-C40CM
QSFP-40G-C1M
QSFP-40G-C3M
QSFP-40G-C5M
QSFP-4x10G-C1M
QSFP-4x10G-C3M
QSFP-4x10G-C5M
QSFP-40G-PSM4
100 GigE

4 B8 40G FKUTERE (QSFP+) , £ OM3 1 OM4., 850 nm SEKAIZARNET £, 235 100m ] 150m, MPOE#ESE,

2 B8 40G YU &SR (QSFP+) ., 7& OM3 F1 OM4. 850/900nm SEEAIZIENLA |, 3% 100m F1 150m, LCEESR, Fxis
VFL #3%,

4 B8 40G YU k% (QSFP+) , x§F 1264.5-1277.5, 1284.5-1297.5. 1304.5-1317.5%011324.5-1337.5 nm KA BEIESLLT,
FIIX 10km, LCERESR,

43818 40G YU k2: (QSFP+) , S2#F 1264.5-1277.5. 1284.5-1297.5. 1304.5-1317.5%011324.5-1337.5 nm JARAEESEAT,
AR 40km, LCHEHEER,

4 @8 406G YU LS (QSFP+) ., 7 OM3 F1 OM4 MMF. 1264.5-1277.5. 1284.5-1297.5. 1304.5-1317.5 ] 1324.5-1337.5
nm, LCHE#ERRF, iF 140m 70 160m, LCiERERS,

45818 40G YU 2E (QSFP+) . 3% 1264.5-1277.5, 1284.5-1297.5, 1304.5-1317.5 ] 1324.5-1337.5 nm R HAEFEN
4F, TIHA 2km, LCHEHESE,

4 @8 40G Yl ks: (QSFP+) , FATFIEIZED 40G QSFP+ #ZOIH 4 /MOG SFP+i%[, 7 OM3 1 OM4. 850 nmiE KA ZIEH
#F3¢4% 300m F] 400m, MPOEHESE,

QSFP+ EERLE

40G EEHLE (40cm, QSFP+)
40G HiEML (1m, QSFP+)
40G EEHLE (3m, QSFP+)
40G EiEfLE (5m, QSFP+)

40G %% 4x 10G HES B (1m, QSFP+)
40G ¥ 4 x 10G HED BHSE (3m, QSFP+)
40G ¥ 4 x 10G HEH B4 (5m, QSFP+)
40G %5 4 x 10G JII{ZE LA RS (QSFP+) , TERIK EXFF 2km, MPO/MTP &E#%23,

QSFP28 Uk 23

QSFP-100G-SR4
QSFP-100G-CLR4

BARHUEH

4 & 100G YU k%S (QSFP28) ., 7 OM3 1 OM4. 850 nm JRIKAIZIENEA =, 4% 70m F1 100m, MPO12 &EHE2S,

4 JB1& 100G UL S (QSFP28) , S24% 1294.53-1296.59. 1299.02-1301.09. 1303.54-1305.63 #1 1308.09-1310.19 nm i<
RIBRIEAT, AIIA 2km, LCHEIEES.
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QSFP-100G-LR4 4 JB1E 100G HIL R (QSFP28) , S24F 1294.53-1296.59. 1299.02-1301.09. 1303.54-1305.63 F1 1308.09-1310.19 nm i<
ABMESELT, IR 10km, LCEIEES.

QSFP-100G-ER4 4 7Bi8 100G YU k23S (QSFP28) , x#F 1294.53-1296.59. 1299.02-1301.09. 1303.54-1305.63 #] 1308.09-1310.19 nm 1<
HIBAENET, BI3A 40km, LCEIEES,

QSFP-100G-CWDM4 4 J&1& 100G YU 2: (QSFP28) , i3 1264.5-1277.5. 1284.5-1297.5. 1304.5-1317.5 F 1324.5-1337.5 nm B SRAE N
#F, AKX 2km, MPO12 &E#E=S,

QSFP-100G-PSM4 100G %% 4 x 25G MILEENWRRE (QSFP+) , TERIK EXHF 2km, MPO/MTP &E##3:,
100 GigE QSFP28 EiER4E

QSFP-100G-C1M 100 G E3EH@48 (1m, QSFP28)

QSFP-100G-C3M 100 G E¥ER%E (3m, QSFP28)

QSFP-100G-C5M 100 G B4 (5m, QSFP28)

QSFP-100G-A20M 100 G EENEF (20m, QSFP28)

QSFP-4x25G-C1M 100G %% 4 x 25GEED B4@4% (1m, QSFP28)

QSFP-4x25G-C3M 100G ¥ 4 x 25GHEED B4 (3m, QSFP28)

QSFP-4x25G-C5M 100G %% 4 x 25GEHED BH4E (5m, QSFP28)
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